
Department of English, Comparative Literature, and Linguistics

Dept Course# Sec. # Sched# Days Time Location General Information

CPLT 312 01 16726 T 4:00 PM GH339 Marlin Blaine Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 317 01 16782 W 4:00 PM GH335 Office: GH-444 TWTh 2:00pm-3:00pm
ENGL 525T 01 20159 TH 4:00 PM GH304 Office Phone: 657-278-2624

Email: mblaine@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENED 442 01 16601 T 4:00 PM GH304 April Brannon Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 302 01 17532 TH 4:00 PM EC121 Office: GH-439 Th 2:45pm-3:45pm

Office Phone: 657-278-5251
Email: abrannon@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 363 01 20154 T 4:00 PM MH552 Leslie Bruce Office Hours, Spring 2025
Office: GH-435 T 2:00pm-3:30pm (In-person)
Office Phone: 657-278-3155 W 2:00pm-3:30pm (via Zoom)
Email: lbruce@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

Lana Dalley Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 459 01 20158 MW 8:30 AM H511 Office: GH-426 M 1:00pm- 3:00pm
ENGL 494 01 17051 MW 11:30 AM GH208 Office Phone: 657-278-2452 W 10:00am-11:00am

Email: ldalley@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 525T 02 21251 M 4:00 PM H323 Sheryl Fontaine Office Hours, Spring 2025
Office: GH-447 M 2:30pm-4:00pm
Office Phone: 657-278-2723 Th 1:00pm-2:30pm
Email: sfontaine@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 595 01 15806 M 4:00 PM GH207 Erin Hollis Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 462 01 16881 TTH 10:00 AM H511 Office: GH-404 TTh 12:30pm-2:00pm
ENGL 388 01 17233 TTH 2:30 PM GH250 Office Phone: 657-278-3641
CPLT 388 01 17234 TTH 2:30 PM GH250 Email: ehollis@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 494 02 17063 TTH 10:00 AM GH319 David Kelman Office Hours, Spring 2025
CPLT 325 01 16484 TTH 1:00 PM LH404 Office: GH-438 T 2:30pm-4:30pm
ENGL 492 01 15792 TH 4:00 PM MH552 Office Phone: 657-278-3315 Th 2:30pm-3:30pm

Email: dkelman@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 222 01 15790 MW 8:30 AM MH552 Stephen Mexal Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 303 01 16912 MW 11:30 AM MH552 Office: GH-432 MW 1:00pm-2:30pm

Office Phone: 657-278-2632
Email: smexal@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 206 01 20164 MW 1:00 PM GH208 Franz Mueller Office Hours, Spring 2025
LING 406 01 15952 T 4:00 PM GH246 Office: GH-421 M 3:00pm-6:00pm
LING 408 01 15953 W 4:00 PM H511 Office Phone: 657-278-7004 (via Zoom 1/21 - 2/2)

Email: fmueller@fullerton.edu (In-person 2/3 - 5/9)

and by appointment

ENGL 212 01 16651 TTH 11:30 AM GH335 Brian Norton Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 456 01 17387 TTH 1:00 PM H511 Office: GH-437 W 2:00pm-4:00pm (via Zoom)
ENGL 307 03 17947 T 4:00 PM GH208 Office Phone: 657-278-3460 Th 2:30pm-3:30pm (In-person)

Email: bnorton@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 300 01 17052 MW 11:30 AM LH404 Edward Piñuelas Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 424 01 17507 MW 1:00 PM MH552 Office: GH-428 MW 10:30am-11:30am
ENGL 579T 01 20160 W 4:00 PM H124 Office Phone: 657-278-4342 W 2:30pm-3:30pm

Email: epinuelas@fullerton.edu (In-person or via Zoom)

and by appointment

Spring 2025 Office Hours
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Spring 2025 Office Hours

Irena Praitis Office Hours, Spring 2025
Office: GH-323B By Appointment Only
Office Phone: 657-278-3163
Email: ipraitis@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 373 01 20155 MW 8:30 AM GH335 David Sandner Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 404T 01 16700 MW 11:30 AM GH319 Office: GH-441 M 10:00am-11:00am

Office Phone: 657-278-3214 W 1:00pm-3:00pm
Email: dsandner@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

Patricia Schneider-Zioga Office Hours, Spring 2025
LING 102 01 16956 MW 11:30 AM H511 Office: GH-422 T 2:30pm-4:00pm (via Zoom)
LING 469 01 20178 MW 1:00 PM MH563 Office Phone: 657-278-3479 W 2:30pm-4:00pm (in-person)
LING 501 01 20179 M 4:00 PM H511 Email: pzioga@fullerton.edu
LING 597 01 16717 TBA

and by appointment

ENGL 300 02 17385 TTH 10:00 AM GH339 Nicole Seymour Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 328 01 20153 TTH 1:00 PM GH208 Office: GH-431 W 10:00am-10:30am (Zoom)

Office Phone: 657-278-2686 TTh 11:30am-12:45pm (in-person)
Email: nseymour@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 316 01 15791 M 4:00 PM GH335 Kay Stanton Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 316 02 17056 T 7:00 PM LH404 Office: GH-402 MW 2:50pm-3:50pm
ENGL 452 01 17499 W 4:00 PM GH339 Office Phone: 657-278-2454 T 5:50pm-6:50pm

Email: kstanton@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

LING 106 02 16673 TTH 11:30 AM H511 Kenneth Van Bik Office Hours, Spring 2025
LING 414 01 20165 TTH 2:30 PM H511 Office: GH-424 T 10:00am-11:00am; 1:00pm-2:00pm
LING 430 01 16425 TH 4:00 PM H511 Office Phone: 657-278-4884 Th 10:00am-11:00am

Email: kvanbik@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 306 03 21259 TTH 2:30 PM GH208 Brandi Wells Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 509T 01 17748 TH 7:00 PM GH333 Office: GH-430 Th 3:50pm-6:50pm

Office Phone: 657-278-3441
Email: bwells@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 301 50 17663 ASYN - WEB Stephen Westbrook Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 301 51 17912 ASYN - WEB Office: GH-446 MW 9:30am-11:00am (online)
ENGL 301 52 17913 ASYN - WEB Office Phone: 657-278-7039
ENGL 301 53 17914 ASYN - WEB Email: swestbrook@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 200 01 20151 TTH 10:00 AM LH404 J Chris Westgate Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 465 01 17242 TTH 1:00 PM MH552 Office: GH-436 T 4:00pm-5:00pm
ENGL 494 03 17389 TTH 2:30 PM GH319 Office Phone: 657-278-3318 W 10:00am-11:00am

Email: jcwestgate@fullerton.edu Th 11:30am-12:30pm

and by appointment

Department Chair: English, Comparative Literature, and Linguistics

Coordinator: Linguistics Program
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